

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).5651 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAKAL DEV

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for early hearing and office report)

Civil Appeal No(s).5648 OF 2007

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Civil Appeal No(s).5653 OF 2007

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Civil Appeal No(s).5652 OF 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No(s).5649-5650 OF 2007

Date : 26/09/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia,ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.
Ms. Vimla Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Satya Siddiqui,Adv.
Mr. Sarfraz Ahmed Siddiqui,Adv.
Ms. Natasha Vinayak,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria,Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPost tomorrow i.e. Tuesday, the 27th September, 2016 higher
up in the list.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER